tm
w w w . h a n s e n p r o d u c t s . c o . n z
KNUCKLE UNION
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Features & Benefits
• Pump can easily be removed or installed from system for
servicing by undoing common centre nut.
• Pump can be off centre from pipe work by a total of 9 degrees.

pipe onto the fitting and as far as
possible into the nut.
3. Wind the nut onto the pipe.Tighten
with spanner or pipe grips.
1
2
3
1. Disconnect current pipe.
2. Connect new pipe.
1. Disconnect current pipe from pump.
2. Connect new pipe to pump.
1
2
1
2
KU20M20P 20mm Male Thread x 20mm Poly Pipe Tail
KU20M25P 20mm Male Thread x 25mm Poly Pipe Tail
KU20M20F 20mm Male Thread x 20mm Female Thread
KU20F20P 20mm Female Thread x 20mm Poly Pipe Tail
KU20P20P 20mm Poly Pipe Tail x 20mm Poly Pipe Tail
KU25M20P 25mm Male Thread x 20mm Poly Pipe Tail
KU25M25P 25mm Male Thread x 25mm Poly Pipe Tail
KU25M32P 25mm Male Thread x 32mm Poly Pipe Tail
KU25M25F 25mm Male Thread x 25mm Female Thread
KU25F25P 25mm Female Thread x 25mm Poly Pipe Tail
KU25P25P 25mm Poly Pipe Tail x 25mm Poly Pipe Tail
KU32M25P 32mm Male Thread x 25mm Poly Pipe Tail
KU32M32P 32mm Male Thread x 32mm Poly Pipe Tail
KU32M32F 32mm Male Thread x 32mm Female Thread
KU32F32P 32mm Female Thread x 32mm Poly Pipe Tail